Phone: (844) LEDONE6 | Fax: 1-510-217-9461 | Web: www.ledonecorp.com
Date: _______________ Location: _____________________________________
Product: ___________________Project: ________________________________
Quantity: _____________Catalog #: ____________________________________
FEATURES
• IP65 rated
• Easy installation and maintenance
• Corrosion and rust proof

Philips Lumileds 3030 LED chips. High quality
tempered glass optics. 125° beam angle.
WARRANTY:
5-year limited warranty. Actual performance may
differ as a result of end-user environment and
application.
ELECTRICAL:
Available as 110-277V input. -20°C to 50°C, -4°F to 122°F
INSTALLATION & MOUNTING:
Wall Mounting with quick mount back plate for easy
installation.
CONTROLS & DIMMING:
Non-dimming. Photocell included.
MODEL NUMBER WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY CRI POWER FACTOR THD REPLACES
LOD-MWP-8WD50K-HLV2 (Bronze) 8W 1,128LM 141LM/W 70 0.92 20% 30W HID
LOD-MWP-15WD30K-HLV2 (Bronze) 15W 2,229.31LM 140.38LM/W 71.7 0.925 16.9% 30W - 50W HID
LOD-MWP-15WD40K-HLV2 (Bronze) 15W 2,070LM 138LM/W 70 0.92 20% 30W - 50W HID
LOD-MWP-15WD30K-HLV2 (Frosted) 15W 2,229.31LM 140.38LM/W 71.7 0.925 16.9% 30W - 50W HID
LOD-MWP-15WD50K-HLV2 (Frosted) 15W 2,115LM 141LM/W 70 0.92 20% 30W - 50W HID
LOD-MWP-25WD40K-HLV2 (Bronze) 25W 3,478LM 138LM/W 70 0.92 20% 30W - 50W HID
LOD-MWP-25WD50K-HLV2 (Bronze) 25W 3,554LM 141LM/W 70 0.92 20% 30W - 50W HID
LOD-MWP-25WD50K-HLV2 (White) 25W 3,554LM 141LM/W 70 0.92 20% 30W - 50W HID
Special Order:
• Other CCTs
• Other colors